
2018-2019 Report Card Windows 

CE Budd School 
 

 1st Nine 
Weeks 

2nd Nine 
Weeks 3rd nine Weeks 4th Nine Weeks 

 
Grading Period Begins 8/22/2018 10/29/2018 1/14/2019 4/1/2019 

 
Grading Period Ends 10/26/2018 1/11/2019 3/21/2019 5/29/2019 

 
Grades Due @ 1:00 PM 10/30/2018 1/15/2019 4/2/2019 5/17/2019  

Grades for 
awards due 

 
 
Grade Card Distribution to Students 

 
Given at P-T 
Conferences 
11/1/2018 
11/6/2018 

 
 

 
 

1/18/2019 

 
 

4/5/2019 

 
 

5/29/2019 

 


