2018-2019 Report Card Windows

CE Budd School

	1 st Nine Weeks	2 nd Nine Weeks	3 rd nine Weeks	4 th Nine Weeks
Grading Period Begins	8/22/2018	10/29/2018	1/14/2019	4/1/2019
Grading Period Ends	10/26/2018	1/11/2019	3/21/2019	5/29/2019
Grades Due @ 1:00 PM	10/30/2018	1/15/2019	4/2/2019	5/17/2019 Grades for awards due
Grade Card Distribution to Students	Given at P-T Conferences 11/1/2018 11/6/2018	1/18/2019	4/5/2019	5/29/2019